sezione 1

i 2024. Risultati

i

rt

Zloni conso

Ele

80

onvnauno
oLy

ONYSIJOOIN

20

ONYIHODIN

26

7

e
onvnnio NS

76

ouosia
ONVEHAISYO

10

VIVNIDWO.

ung

13

YNNI

22

72

onoaud
OTIEOUYH NYS

14

71

YNIGNVWITIO)
v

13

70

7 01993uYIA

10

69

£01993UIA

12

68

201993uvIA

13

67

T0I993uYIA

56

66

owos1anow

73

65

YWazZvIS

26

64

ONvNOnONYID
oNvTIS

13

63

vzzanveas

127

109

62

VNVNOVAUYO.
NIONYHOB NS

61

180404

60

YNVIOSO4 3A3Id

59

ZVINVSVHL3Id

58

TYINVSVHL3Id

a5

57

OHON3S
Wyzzd

172

164

56

2wnovosad

70

55

T¥19¥083d

35

54

OTYOLNON

53

YNVZZYI0W

12

52

ONVIOONNIK

14

51

2YSOHYSSYI

25

50

TYSOUVSSYW

a9

9voom

53

a8

svoom

80

vvoom

135

evoom

a9

zvoom

Tvoom

a3

onvorme

35

a2

VHOGNYIS04

10

a1

IWHYI 130 31404

NUMERO SEGGIO SEGGIO

39

a0

YNVNOVAVO.
Inonous¥o

MOW39YI
10 3HowEEY

15

38

MTENIWTEINY
¥19300.

50

37

YNVNOVAVO.
10 0r0NNaLSYOl

84

36

99O

30

35

S IHONNYGYD

53

34

VIHONNYaYD

92

33

EIHONNYGYD

66

32

ZIHONNYaYD

88

31

T IHONNYYD

101

30

ONYIDUOMWYO

a9

29

[

28

£JONHYD

27

Z3ONHYD

23

26

T 3HOMWYO

10

2

ONVZZOW
09408

38

2

vouva

38

23

oo aNeva

14

2

olosvdoLY

13z

34

20

YNVIOINM
NIVONVAVTIA

90

NvS3UL

30

18

MOW34INOd

138

112

17

YNVZNIQOd

127

ozznInK

50

15

0SONOLLNOW

£VSSYW

59

ZvssYW

278

100

Tyssv

132

126

573

325

1

10N YNYIOON

41

10

OnONIGSOd

34

onvzzIng

319

253

v

66

ONVHOD

129

6

YNVIOINM
NIvIoSYD

21

EVHvHHYD

125

2

TvavEYD

91

TvavEEYD

140

INoNova

33

ymny

15

215

87

ToTAU

740

568

4937

863
518
458
145
142
740
224
274

698

vom

Voto di
lista

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Voto di
lista

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

Preferenza

SEZIONE N.1

LISTAN.1
DIFENDIAMO IL TERRITORIO

PERFETTI PIETRO
CIUFFI SARA

SIMONELLI DANILO

FIORAVANTI ANDREA
VOLPI ORIETTA

CERVARA ANTONIO

MASTRINI DANIELA

BARBERI MARIA CRISTINA

AMBIENTE, SICUREZZA E SVILUPPO

LERI CESARE
BERTI UILIAN

LISTAN.2

CASSETTAI IACOPO

MUTTI VALERIANO
IANNI GIUSEPPE

BONOTTI MARCO

ANGELINI GUIDO

TAVARINI ALESSANDRO
PUTAMORSI ALBERTO
SIMI CLAUDIO

'SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE
SCHEDE CONTESTATE




